
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M17-405

Thu, 21 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 TEST English Language  Komochkina E.A.  B-301
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Legal and International Aspects of Nonproliferation and Nuclear Materials Safety.

 Kulikov E.G.  403
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Introduction to Modern Methods of Analysis  Kotkovskiy G.E.  dep.81
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Chistyakov A.A.  g.Zheleznodorozhnyy
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Elect Physical Methods of Special Equipment Engineering  Aksenov E.A.

 g.Zheleznodorozhnyy
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Spectral Methods of Nanostructure Research  Martynov I.L.  dep.81
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Introduction to Relativistic Nuclear Physics  Taranenko A.V.  dep.67
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Selected Chapters of Higher Mathematics  Shilnikov K.E.  98-8
Thu, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Selected Topics in Theoretical Physics  Goreslavskiy S.P.  K-411
Thu, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Nuclear Physics  Zadeba E.A.  K-205
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Selected Topics in Theoretical Physics  Goreslavskiy S.P.  K-411
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Modern Methods of Analysis  Kotkovskiy G.E.  dep.81
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Introduction to Relativistic Nuclear Physics  Taranenko A.V.,

Selyuzhenkov I.V.  K-305
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Physical Methods of Special Equipment Engineering  Aksenov E.A.

 g.Zheleznodorozhnyy
Thu, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Hohlov S.S., Zadeba E.A., Dmitrieva A.N., Astapov I.I.,

Yashin I.I.  K-211


